IL- SOGNO ITALIANO

June o B

Entertainment Schedule

-Live Music 7 Nights a Week -

Sunday, Junel...
Carlos Velasco Duo - “Latin Jazz" - 6:30 - 9:30 PM

Monday. June 2...
Adam Wolff - “American Classics" - 6:30 - 9:30 PM

Tuesday, June ...
Michael Peed - “American Classics” - 6:30 - 9:30 PM

Wednesday June 4...
Carlos Velasco Duo - “Latin Jazz" - 6:30 - 9:30 PM

Thursday, June 5...
Roman Palacios Duo - “Sinatra/Bocelli* - 6:30 - 9:30 PM

Friday, June6...
Mercedes Moore Trio - “Vinatge Rythem/Blues" - 7:00 - 10:00 PM

Saturday Juner...
Mikan Zlatkovich Quartet - Ft. Holly Hofman - 7 :00 - 10:00 PM

Sunday, June 8...
Tommy Gannon - “The American Songbook" - 6:30 -9:30 PM

Monday, June 9...
Carlos Velasco Duo - “Latin Jazz" - 6:30 - 9:30 PM

Tuesday, June 10...
Michael Peed - “American Classics" - 6:30 - 9:30 PM

Wednesday, June1l...
Lori Bell - “The American Songbook™ - 6:30 - 9:30 PM

Thursday, June 12...
Roman Palacios Duo - “Sinatra/Bocelli* - 6:30 - 9:30 PM

Friday, June 13...
Bobby Sanchez - “50’s Style Rockabilly” - 7:00 - 7:30 PM

Saturday, June 14...
Mikan Zlatkovich Quartet - Ft. Tripp Sprague - 7:00 - 10:00 PM

Sunday, June 15...
Tommy Gannon - “The American Songbook" - 6:30 -9:30 PM



IL-SOGNO ITALIANO

June -

Entertainment Schedule

- Live Music 7 Nights a Week -

Monday. June 16...
Andrea Miller - Ft. Tommy Gannon - 6:30 - 9:30 PM

Tuesday, June Ir...
Michael Peed - “American Classics” - 6:30 - 9:30 PM

Wednesday June 18...
Lori Bell - “The American Songbook™ - 6:30 - 9:30 PM

Thursday, June 19...
Roman Palacios Duo - “Sinatra/Bocelli* - 6:30 - 9:30 PM

Friday, June 20...
Mercedes Moore Trio - “Vinatge Rythem/Blues" - 7:00 - 10:00 PM

Saturday, June 2l...
Mikan Zlatkovich Quartet - Ft. Amanda Portela - 7 :00 - 10:00 PM

Sunday, June 22...
Iris Moné - “Pop/Soul” - 6:30 -9:30 PM

Monday, June 23...
Tommy Gannon - “The American Songbook" - 6:30 -9:30 PM

Tuesday, June 24...
Michael Peed - “American Classics” - 6:30 - 9:30 PM

Wednesday, June 2J5...
Carlos Velasco Duo - “Latin Jazz" - 6:30 - 9:30 PM

Thursday, June 26...
Roman Palacios Duo - “Sinatra/Bocelli* - 6:30 - 9:30 PM

Friday, June 27...
Iris Moné - “Pop/Soul” - 7:00 - 10:00 PM

Saturday, June 28...
Mikan Zlatkovich Quartet - Ft. Kaylee Daugherty - 7:00 - 10:00 PM

Sunday, June 29...
Anna Belaya - “Opera’ - 6:30 - 9:30 PM

Monday, June 30...
Adam Wolff - “American Classics” - 6:30 - 9:30 PM



